

Bid Summary

Bid Opening Date: May 9, 2018

Bid#: IFB-080-C019605-CL

Project Name: F05 San Diego Creek Sediment Removal

9 TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED

9 RESPONSIVE BIDS

0 NON-RESPONSIVE BIDS

				1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9	
				CJW Construction, Inc.		RockForce Construction, LLC.		Sema Construction, Inc.		Remedial Transportation services, Inc.		Sukut Construction, LLC		Access Pacific Inc.		RAL Investment Corporation DBA Silverstrand Cons.		Granite Construction Company		TechCom International, Corp	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price <i>(in figures)</i>	Item Total <i>(in figures)</i>	Unit Price <i>(in figures)</i>	Item Total <i>(in figures)</i>	Unit Price <i>(in figures)</i>	Item Total <i>(in figures)</i>	Unit Price <i>(in figures)</i>	Item Total <i>(in figures)</i>	Unit Price <i>(in figures)</i>	Item Total <i>(in figures)</i>	Unit Price <i>(in figures)</i>	Item Total <i>(in figures)</i>	Unit Price <i>(in figures)</i>	Item Total <i>(in figures)</i>	Unit Price <i>(in figures)</i>	Item Total <i>(in figures)</i>	Unit Price <i>(in figures)</i>	Item Total <i>(in figures)</i>
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 420,000.00	\$ 420,000.00	\$ 650,000.00	\$ 650,000.00	\$ 850,000.00	\$ 850,000.00	\$ 850,000.00	\$ 850,000.00	\$ 760,000.00	\$ 760,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 510,354.00	\$ 510,354.00	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 178,612.09	\$ 178,612.09
2	Class "A" Field Office	MO	6	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 898.00	\$ 5,388.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,347.65	\$ 26,085.90
3	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 406,000.00	\$ 406,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2,423.00	\$ 2,423.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,165.00	\$ 2,165.00
4	Project Information Signs	EA	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,347.00	\$ 4,041.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,051.72	\$ 6,155.16
5	Clearing/ Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 166,118.00	\$ 166,118.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 152,948.80	\$ 152,948.80
6	Maintain Traffic and Detours	LS	1	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	\$ 327,000.00	\$ 327,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 99,623.00	\$ 99,623.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 290,484.30	\$ 290,484.30
7	Diversion and Control of Water	LS	1	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 269,000.00	\$ 269,000.00	\$ 1,100,000.00	\$ 1,100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 24,233.00	\$ 24,233.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 267,048.12	\$ 267,048.12
8	Excavation of Sediment in Work Areas and Offsite Disposal: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> Segment A: Reach 1 Station 158+50 (Lower I-405 Fwy) to Reach 2 Station 9+50 Segment B: Reach 2 Station 71+00 to Reach 3 Station 56+00 Segment C: Reach 3 Station 153+50 to Reach 3 Station 167+00 (Upper I-405 Fwy) 	CY	200,000	\$ 15.80	\$ 3,160,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,600,000.00	\$ 31.85	\$ 6,370,000.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 8,700,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000,000.00	\$ 56.04	\$ 11,208,000.00	\$ 67.50	\$ 13,500,000.00	\$ 65.68	\$ 13,136,000.00
9	Removal/Clearing of Sediment between Concrete Baffle Structures at Six Locations: Reach 2, Stations 67+75, 89+00, 106+00, 119+50 and 133+30 and Reach 3 Station 42+50.	LS	1	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 383,000.00	\$ 383,000.00	\$ 276,000.00	\$ 276,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 714,155.00	\$ 714,155.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 927,346.45	\$ 927,346.45
10(D)	Irrigation System Repair/Restoration along Grassy Slopes (Reach 2, Station 70+00 to Station 133+00)	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 258,695.00	\$ 258,695.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 8,074.68	\$ 8,074.68
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT:					\$ 4,220,800.00		\$ 6,627,000.00		\$ 8,594,400.00		\$ 10,823,550.00		\$ 11,488,600.00		\$ 12,586,000.00		\$ 12,993,030.00		\$ 14,632,800.00		\$ 14,994,920.50

Corrected total
Bid \$ 14,682,800.00